TAKATA Airbag Voluntary Safety Recall
Ford is issuing a voluntary safety recall to replace the Takata airbag inflators in front driver and passenger Takata airbags.

Ford cares about your safety. The proposed voluntary recall is to ensure the safety of your vehicles now and in the future. Ford agrees with global experts that the propellant in Affected Takata Inflators may degrade over time, therefore conducting this action at this time will protect you now and in the future.


Ford is issuing a voluntary safety recall for:

  • certain 2003-2008 Model Year Econovan vehicles;
  • certain 2004-2014 Model Year Courier vehicles;
  • certain 2003-2014 Model Year Ranger and Everest vehicles;
  • to replace the Takata airbag inflators in front driver and passenger Takata airbags which utilise non-desiccated Phase-Stabilised Ammonium Nitrate (PSAN) propellant (Affected Takata Inflators).
It is critical that you check whether your vehicle has been affected.
Please enter your 17-digit Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) below
Your vehicle is not affected.
Your vehicle is affected.
Please contact or head to your nearest Ford service center .
How do I find my VIN?
Your 17 digit VIN code is listed in numerous documents, including your vehicle registration card and insurance cover note. It also appears on the driver side of your vehicle, between the windscreen and the dashboard.

Possible location you can find your VIN in the following locations on your vehicle:
Econovan: on the driver’s door frame.
Courier/Ranger/Everest: under the bonnet on the top centre of the firewall behind the engine.

If you need further assistance, please email [email protected] and provide us with your Vehicle Identification Number (VIN)
Follow Ford Malaysia
© Sime Darby Auto ConneXion Sdn Bhd






Ford Sales Chat Is Now On WhatsApp
Our sales chat is currently operating on WhatsApp from Monday to Friday, 10AM to 7PM & Saturday 10AM to 2PM (excluding public holidays).

For Aftersales / Parts / Warranty enquiries, contact our Customer Care Centre at 1300 383 181 Monday – Friday 9AM to 5PM (excluding public holidays) or email [email protected].

Click the button below to get the conversation started.
Ooops!
Generic Popup